
Bank Reconciliation
HSBC

Market Place

Epworth
South Yorkshire

DN9  1EU

Account No.               81386271
Sort code                   40-20-39

Statement Date:      28th February2023

Date                                   PAYEE Details                                                                         Payments                    Receipts

Last  reconciled  balance

28/02/2023                 Return of overpayment
27/02/2023                   JTNL LIMITED 1138

2:] I on.|2f n:3               vco
23/02/2023                   40203911380907 INTERN ET TBANSFER

23/02/2023                   EQUALS FXP23022313102048

23/02/2023                  Arrand Tree care c&E TC

23/02/2023                   Premier plumbing LPPD11503

23/02/2023                   Premier plumbing LPPD11504

23/02/2023                  Paid in  Error

23/02/2023                     NORTH  LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL

23/02/2023                  EVS Bookkeeplng servlces

23/02/2023                     REGENERATION  PROJECT

23/02/2023                     REGENERATION  PROJECT

23/02/2023                    J  B CHAFOR CE  MAINTENANCE

23/02/2023                    J  B CHAFOR CE  MAINTENANCE

23/02/2023                    KIRSTY DUNN

22/02/2023                   SCOTTISH WATE R BUS

20/02/2023                  SAMUELJAC081142

20/02/2023                    CEMETERY HOUSE

16/02/2023                  SAMUELJAC081141

16/02/2023                   SAMUEL JAC081131

13/02/2023                   TOTAL CHARG ES

10/02/2023                  CH Q IN AT 402039

09/02/20 2 3                  N EST
07/02/2023                   40203911380907 INTERN ET TRANSFER

06/02/2023                 GB Sport & Leisurell839

06/02/2023                  H MRC

06/02/2023                  NEST

03/02/2023                    EDF ENERGY FIRST PAYMENT

02/02/2023                 Cemetery Income
02/02/2023                    REGENERATION  PROJECT

01/02/2023                  Burni ng Dreams

01/02/2023                Net wages
01/02/2023                   TESCO MOBILE

01/02/2023                    NOFITH  LINCS COuNcl

Cemetery Income

Data Protection fee
Tranfer from Savings Account

Tranfer to Equals Card

Park Tree Maintenance

Gas Cert

Gas Cert & Toilet repair

Ealand  Park Rent

Qulckbooks Subscrlptlon

Window Cleaning

Window Cleaning

Supplies

Supplies

Kitchen rtems

Water Charges

Memorial  Income

Rental  Income

Memorial  Income

Memorial  Income

TO 22 JAN 2023

Deed Transfer fee

Month 11
from Savings Account

Park Repairs

Month 11 PAYE & NI Conts

Month 10

Chapels  Electricity Charges

Deed Transfer fee

F{egen News Payment

Rental  Income

Month 11
3 x Mobile Phone contracts

Waste Disposal

Closing Balance:

£                         9.00

£                    106.99

£                  180,00
£                    580.63

£                     291,57

£                    205,03

£                   300.00

£                 3,425.77
£                        32.97

I                      57.20

£             6,205.93
£                     102.17

£                    725.00

£               5,000. 00

£                    150.00

£                    500.00

£                      50.00

£                     46.00

£                       25.00

£                5,000.00

£                       25.00

£                   450.00

£              7,767.36     £           18,279.10

£           10,511.74



02/03&o2a,11 :08

HSBC di¥Pe UK

40-20-39 81386271
Business C/A -Crowle T Cou

Balance details

Recent transactions

Crowle and Ealand Town Council

GBp 3,764.81

Recent transact...       Next working d...        Statements

All transactions for the last

7141 12

days               days                  month               months               months               months

Advanced search    `/

01  Feb 2023 to 28 Feb

2023

Download   I    v     )  ®

Items posted may still be reversed. returned, or recalled.

Date                        Type         ®        Descri ption

28 Feb 2023

28 Feb 2023          BP

27 Feb 2023          CR

27 Fob 2023          DD

23 Feb 2023          TFR

23 Feb 2023          BP

23 Feb 2023          BP

23 Fob 2023          BP

Balance carried forward-
JTNL LIMITED
1138

lco

402039 1 1 380907
INTERNET TRANSFER

EQUALS
FXP230223-13102048

Arrand Tree Care
C&E TC

Premier Plumbing L
PPD1 1503

Paid out                  Paid in

35.00

50-00

1 .980.00

72.00

https://online-banking.business.hsbe.co.uk/portalsenrermsbc/balancedetails?tab=Recenttransactions
1/4

Balance

10,511.74

102.17                        10,511.74

725.00                     10,409.57

9,684.57

5,000,00                       9.719.57

4,719.57

4,769.57

6,749.57



02/03/2023,11 :08

Date                        Type

23 Feb 2023           BP

23 Fob 2023          BP

23 Fob 2023           BP

23 Fob 2023          BP

23  Fab 2023           BP

23 Fob 2023          BP

23 Feb 2023          BP

23 Feb 2023          BP

23 Fob 2023          BP

22 Feb 2023          DD

20 Feb 2023          BP

20 Fob 2023          CR

16 Feb 2023          BP

16  Feb 2023           BP

13 Feb 2023           CHG

10 Feb 2023          CR

09 Fob 2023          DD

©         Description

Premier Plumbing  L
PPD1 1504-
NORTH  LINCOLN  CTAX
QQ1892

EVS Bookl<eeping  Se
Quickbooks

BEGENEPIATION  PROJE
Window Cleaning

REGENEF!ATION  PROJE

Window Gleaning

J a CHREOR
CE  MAINTENANCE

J  a CHAFOR
CE MAINTENANCE

KIPSTY DUNN
kfrohen items

SCOTTISH WATEB  BUS

SAMUEL JACOB

1142

CEMETERY HOUS

SAMUEL JACOB
1141

SAMUEL JACOB
1131

TOTAL CHARGES
TO 22JAN2023

GHQ IN AT 402039

NEST

Recent fran sa ctions

Paid out

156.00

102.17

20.00

15.50

15.00

15.00

65.99

9,80

5.00

36.74

9.00

106,99

https://onlin6banking.business.hsbc.co.uk/portalsowethsbc/balance-defa`ls?tab=Recenttransactions 2«

Paid in

150.00

500.00

50.00

46.00

25.00

Balarlce

6,821.57

6,977.57

7,079.74

7,099.74

7,115.24

7,130.24

7,145.24

7,211.23

7,221.03

7,226.03

7,262.77

7,112.77

6,612.77

6,562.77

6,516.77

6,525.77

6,500.77



02/03/2023,11:08

Date                         Type

07  Feb 2023           TFPl

06  Feb 2023           BP

06 Feb 2023           BP

06  Feb 2023           DD

03  Feb 2023           DD

02  Feb 2023           BP

02  Feb 2023           BP

01  Feb  2023           BP

01  Feb 2023           BP

01  Feb2023           BP

01  Feb 2023           BP

01  Fob 2023           SO

01  Feb2023           SO

01  Feb 2023           SO

01  Feb 2023           DD

01  Feb 2023           DD

01  Feb 2023

®          Description

402039  1 1380907
lNTEBNETTF{ANSFEB

GB  Sport &  Leisure
1 1839

HMF}C  PAYE/NIC  CUMB
475/PV000090072310

NEST

EDF  ENEFZGY

FIF{ST  PAYMENT==
F}EGENERATION  PF}OJE

F}egen  News

Burning  Drea
meadow cottage-
i__i===-
TESCO  MOBILE

NOF3TH  LINCS  COUNcl

Balance brought forward

Last updated 02  Mar 202311 :07   a

Recent transacticins

Paid  out

180.00

580.63

291.57

205.03

300.00

408.10

202.00

125.67

540.00

900.00

1,250.00

32.97

57.20

https://online~banking.business.hsbc.co.uk/portalserver/hsbc/balancerdetails?tab=Recenttransactions 3/4

Paid  in

5,000.00

25.00

450.00

Balance

6,607.76

1,607.76

1,787.76

2.368.39

2,659.96

2,864.99

2,839.99

3,139.99

2,689.99

3,098.09

3,300.09

3,425.76

3,965.76

4,865.76

6,115.76

6,148.73

6,205.93


